(HjHusqgvarna

SPARE PARTS LIST

BRUSHCUTTERS/CLEARING SAWS
327 RDX, from 2012-01 -



ACCESSORIES 327 RDX, from 2012-01 -

Sz 327LX, LDX, RX, RDX, RJX, 323Rll, 327LS
ACCESSORIES




ACCESSORIES 327 RDX, from 2012-01 -

1 502 28 59-01 STOP 1
2 502 11 46-02 SOCKET WRENCH 1
3 50160 02-03 SCREWDRIVER 1
4 502 21 58-01 WRENCH 1
5 53100 92-48 FILTER OIL 1
6 50169 17-01 COMBINATION WRENCH 1
7 503 97 64-01 GREASE 1
8 5373536-01 LOOP 1
9 53713 04-02 KNOB 1
10 5373501-01 LOOP 1
11 72523 31-51 SCREW 1
12 537 3129-01 TRANSPORT GUARD 200-275 mm 1
13 537 2162-01 HARNESS 1
13 537 2162-02 HARNESS USA 1
14 5372163-01 HARNESS 1
14 5372163-02 HARNESS USA 1
15 503 73 40-01 FRONT PIECE 1 14
16 503 7341-02 FRONT PIECE 1 14
17 502 02 28-02 WELT HOOK 1 14



ACCESSORIES 327 RDX, from 2012-01 -

327LS, LX, LDX, RX, RDX, RJX, 323RIl
ACCESSORIES




ACCESSORIES 327 RDX, from 2012-01 -
Ref ~ PatNo  Descipion ~  Remak QIYKT

1 54404 42-10 ACCESSORY BAG Saptive screws 323RIL, 4

2 57399 43-04 SCREW IHSCFMO Captive screws 2 1

3 574 56 80-01 CLAMP Captive screws 1 1

4 53729 34-01 ADAPTER 1 1

5 574 56 49-02 BLADE GUARD Captive screws 1 1

6 503 20 03-16 SCREW IHSCFM Captive screws 4 1

7 574 03 95-01 LOCKING NUT Captive screws 4 1

8 50397 71-01 TRIMMER GUARD 327Lx, 327LDx 1

9 5032107-16 SCREW IHSCT 1 8

10 503 79 88-01 BLADE 1 8

11 503 93 42-02 COMBI GUARD 323RIl, 327Rx 1

12 50321 07-16 SCREW IHSCT 1 11
1

13 503 79 88-01 BLADE 11



BEVEL GEAR 327 RDX, from 2012-01 -

32718, LX, LDX, RX, RDX, RJX, 323RlIl
BEVEL GEAR




BEVEL GEAR 327 RDX, from 2012-01 -
Ref ~ PatNo  Descipion ~  Remak  QIYKT

1 537 1992-02 BEVEL GEAR ASSY 1
2 503 8563-01 NUT 1 1
3 537 28 56-01 SUPPORT FLANGE 1 1
4 5372926-01 CUP 1 1
5 537 2349-01 DRIVER ASSY 1 1
6 7353128-10 CIRCLIP 1 1
7 503 2524-01 BALL BEARING 1 1
8 738 2198-00 BALL BEARING 1 1
9 50320 15-01 SCREW IHHM 1 1
10 503 20 14-12 SCREW IHSCFMO 1 1
11 50320 07-25 SCREW IHSCFM 1 1
12 73821 99-00 BALL BEARING 1 1
13 7382199-02 BALL BEARING 1 1
14 73531 11-00 CIRCLIP 1 1
15 7353125-10 CIRCLIP 1 1
16 725 23 70-51 SCREW 1 18
17 503 20 07-12 SCREW IHSCFM 1 18
18 574 30 69-01 CLAMP Captive screws 1

1

20 537 3337-01 GEAR HOUSING



CARBURETOR 327 RDX, from 2012-01 -

CARBURETOR (only option for US) Hua|ong HQ_2




CARBURETOR 327 RDX, from 2012-01 -

1 576 0198-01 CARBURETTOR Hualong HQ-2, only option 4

2 576 02 42-01 SCREW 2 1
4 576 02 36-01 COVER 1 1
5 576 02 24-01 DIAPHRAGM ASSY 1 1
6 576 02 30-01 SHAFT ASSY 1 1
7 576 02 41-01 SCREW 1 1
8 576 02 32-01 CHOKE 1 1
9 576 02 48-01 E-CLIP 1 1
10 576 02 31-01 LEVER 1 1
11 576 02 35-01 BUSHING 1 1
12 576 02 33-01 SPRING 1 1
14 576 02 01-01 VALVE 1 1
15 576 02 37-01 GASKET 1 1
16 576 02 03-01 PIN 1 1
17 576 02 04-01 LEVER 1 1
18 576 02 05-01 SPRING 1 1
19 576 02 06-01 PLUG 1 1
20 576 02 28-01 LEVER 1 1
21 576 02 29-01 BUSHING 1 1
22 576 02 07-01 MAIN NOZZLE 1 1
23 576 02 08-01 CHECK VALVE 1 1
24 576 02 43-01 SCREW 1 1
25 576 02 34-01 SPRING 1 1
26 576 02 47-01 BALL 1 1
27 576 02 23-01 BAR 1 1
28 576 02 10-01 NEEDLE 1 1
29 576 02 11-01 NEEDLE 1 1
30 576 02 15-01 SCREEN 1 1
31 576 02 27-01  SPRING 1 1
32 576 02 40-01 SCREW 1 1
33 576 02 26-01 THROTTLE 1 1
34 576 02 39-01 DIAPHRAGM PUMP 1 1
35 576 02 25-01 SHAFT ASSY 1 1
36 576 02 38-01 GASKET 1 1
37 576 02 20-01 COVER 1 1
38 576 02 22-01 SCREW 1 1
39 576 02 44-01 SCREW 1 1
40 58174 35-01 GASKET KIT 1 1

1 1

41 58174 37-01 REPAIRKIT



327 RDX, from 2012-01 -

CARBURETOR & AIR FILTER

327LX, LDX, RX, RDX, RJX, LX, 323RII

CARBURETOR & AIR FILTER

J




CARBURETOR & AIR FILTER 327 RDX, from 2012-01 -

1 537143101 AIR FILTER ASSY 1
2 503 96 25-01 CHOKE CONTROL 1
3 740681121 V-RING 1
4 50249 90-01 BRACKET 1
5 5032175-50 SCREW IHSCFT 2
6 5032177-16 SCREW IHSCT 1
Zama C1Q-EL24, NOT

7 503 2834-01 CARBURETTOR A 1
7 576 0198-01 CARBURETTOR g‘:ﬂg"g (B syl
8 50349 71-01 GASKET 1
9 50393 66-01 PURGE 1
10 50322 65-04 SQUARE NUT 2
11 5039109-01 INSULATION WALL 1
12 503 94 26-01 INLET PIPE 1
13 50320 03-25 SCREW IHSCFM 2

;

14 50527 10-01 FILTER



CARBURETOR, NOT FOR US

327 RDX, from 2012-01 -

327LS, LX, LDX, RX, RDX, RJX, 323RIl
CARBURETOR (not for US)

Zama C1Q-EL24

21

(@5 34

26
23 33
HM1A
19
B,12
A.B,11
42 B
A.B,10
. &
U ] E
=2 0 % 4
A
og @] C @
\\_0 %

16,B
—17,B

8,AB

9,A.B




CARBURETOR, NOT FOR US

1 50328 34-01 CARBURETTOR Zama C1Q-EL24, NOT

327 RDX, from 2012-01 -

—_

FOR US
2 503 97 43-01 COVER 1 1
3 503 48 05-01 SCREW 2 1
4 53702 02-01 COVER 1 1
5 53702 07-01 SCREW 1 1
6 50348 11-01 PIECE 1 1
7 50347 96-01 SCREW 1 1
8 537 04 89-01 DIAPHRAGM 1 1,AB
9 53702 04-01 GASKET 1 1,AB
10 53702 01-01 GASKET 1 1,AB
11 53702 00-01 DIAPHRAGM PUMP 1 1,AB
12 503 53 57-01 STRAINER 1 1B
13 503 48 01-01 SCREW 1 1
14 503 48 00-01 PIN RETAINING SCREW 1 1B
15 503 66 59-01 LEVER 1 1B
16 53702 03-01 SPRING 1 1B
17 503 47 97-01 VALVE 1 1B
18 53702 08-01 PLUG 1 1,B
19 5370125-01 BALL 1 1
20 537 0126-01 SPRING 1 1
21 53702 09-01 SHAFT ASSY 1 1
22 537 37 03-01 VALVE 1 1
23 503 48 18-01 SCREW 1 1
24 50348 19-01 COLLAR 1 1
25 53704 90-01 LEVER 1 1
26 53702 10-01 SPRING 1 1
27 503 7553-01 SCREW 1 1
28 537 0196-01 SHAFT ASSY 1 1
29 537 0199-01 VALVE 1 1
30 503 47 92-01 SCREW 1 1
31 537 0197-01 SPRING 1 1
32 503 47 89-01 COLLAR 1 1
33 5370198-01 LEVER 1 1
34 503 47 90-01 SCREW 1 1
35 53702 06-01 SCREW 1 1
36 537 1278-01 SCREW 1 1
37 503 97 40-01  WASHER 1 1
38 503 48 08-01 SPRING 1 1
39 53702 16-01 LIMITER CAP 1 1
40 53702 16-01 LIMITER CAP 1 1
41,A 53100 45-52 GASKET KIT 1
42,B 53100 45-53 GASKET KIT 1



COVER 327 RDX, from 2012-01 -

H 327Lx, LDx, Rx, RDx, RJx,
COVERS




COVER 327 RDX, from 2012-01 -

1 537 2132-10 KNOB 1
2 502 48 13-01 FILTER COVER 1
3 503 20 03-16 SCREW IHSCFM M5x16 4
4 503 21 35-12 SCREW CCRPANT 2
5 502 48 16-01  ARM PROTECTION 1
6 544 84 81-01 HEAT PROTECTOR 1
7 503 21 68-20 SCREW IHSCFT 1
8 503 22 24-01 LOCKNUT 1
9 502 48 14-01 CYLINDER COVER 1
10 503 20 03-16 SCREW IHSCFM 1
11 503 96 13-01 SCREW 1
12 740 42 06-00 O-RING 1
13 740 42 06-00 O-RING 1
14 503 96 13-01 SCREW 1

1

15 502 48 15-01 COVER



COVER 327 RDX, from 2012-01 -

H2 327Lx, LDx, Rx, RDx, RJx,
COVERS

S

£
Y

.




COVER 327 RDX, from 2012-01 -
Ref ~ PatNo  Descipion ~  Remak  QIYKT

1 53721 32-10 KNOB 1
2 502 48 13-01 FILTER COVER 1
3 574 47 70-03 SCREW IHSCFMO Captive screws 4 9
4 503 21 35-12 SCREW CCRPANT 2
5 502 48 16-01 ARM PROTECTION 1
6 544 84 81-02 HEAT PROTECTOR Captive screws 1
7 574 18 15-01 SCREW IHSCFTO Captive screws 1 6
8 503 22 24-01 LOCK NUT 1
9 574 3539-01 CYLINDER COVER ASSY Captive screws 1
10 574 47 70-03 SCREW IHSCFMO Captive screws 1 6
11 50396 13-01 SCREW 1
12 740 42 06-00 O-RING 1
13 740 42 06-00 O-RING 1
14 503 96 13-01 SCREW 1
1

15 502 48 15-01 COVER



CRANKCASE

327 RDX, from 2012-01 -

327LS, LX, LDX, RX, RDX, RJX, 323RIl
CRANK CASE

10—

— 1

— 12

— 13

— 14

— 15

— 16

— 17
— 18
—19

— 20

— 21

— 22
—23




CRANKCASE 327 RDX, from 2012-01 -

1 537 30 96-01 COMPRESSION SLEEVE 1

2 503 21 68-25 SCREW IHSCFT 1 1
3 503 21 68-25 SCREW IHSCFT 1 1
4 53704 12-09 CLUTCH COVER 1

5 53742 50-01 PROTECTIVE PLATE 1 4
6 503 20 03-16 SCREW IHSCFM M5x16 1 4
7 53707 36-01 SPRING 1

8 503 25 05-01 BALL BEARING 1 4
9 5373367-01 CIRCLIP 1 4
10 537 08 52-03 CRANKCASE 1

11 503 20 03-16 SCREW IHSCFM 1 10
12 537 06 69-01 GASKET CRANKCASE 1 10
13 537 08 85-01 GASKET 1 10
14 537 06 68-01 INSERT CRANKCASE 1 10
15 503 20 03-16 SCREW IHSCFM 1 10
16 503 20 03-16 SCREW IHSCFM 1 10
17 503 21 66-18 SCREW IHSCT 1 10
18 503 20 03-16 SCREW IHSCFM 1 10
19 503 21 66-18 SCREW IHSCT 1 10
20 503 20 03-16 SCREW IHSCFM 1 10
21 503 2177-16 SCREW IHSCT 1 10
22 503 20 14-12 SCREW IHSCFMO M5x12 1 10
23 503 20 03-16 SCREW IHSCFM 1 10



CRANKSHAFT 327 RDX, from 2012-01 -

327LS, LX, LDX, RX, RDX, RJX, 323RIl
CRANK SHAFT




CRANKSHAFT 327 RDX, from 2012-01 -

503 85 24-74 CRANKSHAFT ASSY
503 94 02-03 BEARING CAGE

503 94 05-01 CUP

503 71 22-01 BEARING

B WN =
SO NN =
-



CYLINDER, PISTON & MUFFLER 327 RDX, from 2012-01 -

327LS, LX, LDX, RX, RDX, RJX, 323RIl
CYLINDER PISTON & MUFFLER

I
&




CYLINDER, PISTON & MUFFLER 327 RDX, from 2012-01 -
Ref ~ PatNo  Descripon  Remak  QIYKT

53722 17-04 MUFFLER ASSY Cat.
53722 18-01 SPARK ARRESTER SCREEN
537 0141-01 GASKET
502 07 81-01 SCREW EHHFM
53708 51-03 CYLINDER @=34mm
503 20 07-35 SCREW IHSCFM
537 4059-02 PISTON
537 4062-01 PISTON RING
737 44 08-00 CIRCLIP
0 503 71 22-01 BEARING

1

= ©O o0 N U WN =
P N N T G

N NN Ooa



FUEL TANK 327 RDX, from 2012-01 -

32718, LX, LDX, RX, RDX, RJX, 323RlIl
FUEL TANK

— 12

— 1




FUEL TANK 327 RDX, from 2012-01 -

584 25 80-01 FUEL TANK ASSY
5817562-01 FUEL HOSE
537 04 24-01 FUEL HOSE
503 73 58-01 BUSHING

504 02 24-01 HOSE CLAMP
503 44 32-01 FUEL FILTER
503 93 66-01 PURGE

537 18 49-01 O-RING

544 88 97-02 TANK CAP

10 503 91 10-01 SUSPENSION
11 578 29 56-01 HOSE NIPPLE
12 578 90 68-02 FUEL HOSE

00N OB WN =
. N .

©
P B NGO U OO NC JPE G



HARNESS 327 RDX, from 2012-01 -

Duo Balance
T HARNESS

BHusquama  /

H—3




HARNESS 327 RDX, from 2012-01 -
Ref ~ PatNo  Descipion ~  Remak  QIYKT

537 27 57-01 HARNESS
53727 57-03 HARNESS us
50399 61-01 BAND

503 99 61-03 BAND

537 11 35-01 RETAINER
53728 84-01 FRONT PIECE
53728 83-01 FRONT PIECE
53727 59-01 HIP PAD

502 02 28-01 HOOK

502 02 30-02 LOCK

586 34 10-01 SPRING

502 02 29-02 HOOK
7353109-20 E-CLIP

537 17 54-01 HIP PAD

00N O O WN =2 =
—_ a4 a4

©

1,8
1,8
1,8
1,8

—_
N = O
W — — 4 4 4 4 a ) — —

—
w



IGNITION SYSTEM & CLUTCH 327 RDX, from 2012-01 -

327LS, LX, LDX, RX, RDX, RJX, 323RlI
IGNITION & CLUTCH




IGNITION SYSTEM & CLUTCH 327 RDX, from 2012-01 -

1 502 49 36-01 SHORT CIRCUIT CABLE 1
2 537 43 43-01 SPARK PLUG CAP 1
3 503 23 51-09 SPARK PLUG Champion RCJ 6Y 1
4 544 12 70-01 IGNITION MODULE 1
5 503 21 66-18 SCREW IHSCT 2
6 53723 75-01 CLUTCHDRUM ASSY 1
7 503 84 29-02 SCREW 2
8 53704 67-02 WASHER 1
9 53703 22-01 CLUTCH ASSY 1
10 503 84 28-01 CLUTCH SHOE 2 9
11 503 81 60-01 CLUTCH SPRING 1 9
12 53704 68-02 WASHER 1
13 73171 16-51 HEXAGON NUT FLANGE 1
14 53724 96-02 FLYWHEEL 1
1

15 53723 93-01 CONTACT SPRING



SHAFT 327 RDX, from 2012-01 -

327LDx, RDx
SHAFT




SHAFT 327 RDX, from 2012-01 -
Ref ~ PatNo  Descipion  Remak  QIYKT

1 73558 08-10 LOCKWASHER 2 16
2 53708 27-01 TUBE L=850mm @=24mm 1 16
3 544 37 87-01 PLUG 1 16
4 503 78 52-01 SUPPORTING BEARING 1 16
5 544 36 75-01 CLAMPING SLEEVE 1
6 73123 16-01 HEXAGON NUT 1 5
7 7252376-51 SCREW EHHM 1 5
8 502 20 38-01 KNOB 1 5)
10 53701 19-01 DRIVE SHAFT L=825mm @=7mm 1 16
11 544 11 37-01 DRIVE SHAFT ASSY L=699mm @=7mm 1
12 53701 16-01 TUBE L=650mm @=24mm 1
13 5892951-01 LABEL 1
14 503 79 56-01 LABEL 1
15 503 20 07-25 SCREW IHSCFM 2

1

16 53707 99-02 TUBE



STARTER 327 RDX, from 2012-01 -

K 327LX, LDX, RX, RDX, RJX, 323RII
STARTER
2]
3
1
5
‘ |
6 7 9 10 M
G
16 B
tJHusqvama T R 14
X-soriss — 17 -
327LD 15 S
X PEMD. Evach B
{BJHusqvama {#JHusqvarna
Xasriegs — 18 X-sariess ——— 20
327RJ 327R
X PEMD. Etech B PAT. PEND. Ecach i
tJHusqvama {BJHusqvarna
19 X-seriass — 21
3230 327RD
X PEMD. Etochy PAT. PEND. Ecach B




STARTER 327 RDX, from 2012-01 -
Ref ~ PatNo  Descipion ~  Remak  QIYKT

1 503 87 33-05 BRIDGE 1
2 73531 08-20 E-CLIP 2 1
3 503 87 36-01 SPRING 1 1
4 503 87 35-02 STARTER PAWL 2 1
5 503 85 28-07 STARTER ASSY Captive screws 1
6 503 21 77-16 SCREW IHSCT 1 5)
7 503 96 49-01 STARTER PULLEY 1 5
9 503 85 89-01 STARTER ROPE 1 5)
10 537 00 84-01 STARTER HANDLE 1 5
11 503 85 87-03 STARTER HOUSING Captive screws 1 5)
13 574 47 70-03 SCREW IHSCFMO Captive screws M5x16 1 5
14 503 21 66-18 SCREW IHSCT 2
15 503 20 14-12 SCREW IHSCFMO M5x12 1
16 537 03 41-01 PROTECTIVE PLATE 1
17 537 3534-56 LABEL 327LDx 1
18 537 35 34-57 LABEL 327RJx 1
19 537 3534-58 LABEL 323RlI 1
20 537 35 34-59 LABEL 327Rx 1

1

21 537 3534-60 LABEL 327RDx



STARTER

327 RDX, from 2012-01 -

K 327LX, LDX, RX, RDX, RJX, 323RII
STARTER
2]
3
— 4
tJHusqvama
X-goriea —— 17
327LD
PAT PEND. Etach i
{BJHusqvama
X-series — 18
327RJ
PAT PEND. Etech i
tJHusqvama
19
3231
PAT PEND. Evach

@
i

W
@

13

16

N
L
@

T 14
15—&
B)Husqvarna
X-series — 20
327R
AT, PERDL. Evach i
{tJHusqvarna
X-seriesa —— 21
327RD
PAT. PERDL Evech #




STARTER 327 RDX, from 2012-01 -
Ref ~ PatNo  Descipion ~  Remak  QIYKT

1 503 87 33-05 BRIDGE 1
2 7353108-20 E-CLIP 2 1
3 503 87 36-01 SPRING 1 1
4 503 87 35-02 STARTER PAWL 2 1
5 503 8528-06 STARTER ASSY 1
6 503 2177-16  SCREW IHSCT 1 5
7 503 96 49-01 STARTER PULLEY 1 5
8 53737 93-02 SPACING SLEEVE 2 5
9 503 85 89-01 STARTER ROPE 1 5
10 53700 84-01 STARTER HANDLE 1 5)
11 503 85 87-02 STARTER HOUSING 1 5
12 53737 93-02 SPACING SLEEVE 1 5
13 503 20 03-16 SCREW IHSCFM M5x16 1
14 503 21 66-18 SCREW IHSCT 2
15 503 20 14-12 SCREW IHSCFMO M5x12 1
16 53703 41-01 PROTECTIVE PLATE 1
17 537 3534-56 LABEL 327LDx 1
18 537 35 34-57 LABEL 327RJx 1
19 537 3534-58 LABEL 323Rill 1
20 537 3534-59 LABEL 327Rx 1

1

21 537 3534-60 LABEL 327RDx



STARTER 327 RDX, from 2012-01 -

K1 327LX, LDX, RX RDX RJX 323Rll
STARTER

18 0
g W””’”"ff!c 20
19 E
{#JHusqvarna
X-sariea — 21
327LD
AT, PEND. Etschil
{t)Husqvarna t§Husqvama
X-series ——— 22 X-sarias 24
327RJ 327R
PAT. PEND. Ecoch il PAL PEMD. Esach it
{#JHusqvarna tJHusgvama
23 X-series 25
32311 327RD
AT, PENIL Etachit AL PEND. Essch it




STARTER 327 RDX, from 2012-01 -

1 503 87 33-05 BRIDGE 1
2 7353108-20 E-CLIP 2 1
3 503 87 36-01 SPRING 2 1
4 503 87 35-02 STARTER PAWL 2 1
5 544 07 11-02 STARTER ASSY 1
6 503 21 77-25 SCREW IHSCT 1 5
7 544 03 87-02 DRIVER 1 5
8 544 03 88-02 SPRING 1 5)
9 544 16 65-01 STARTER PULLEY ASSY 1 5
10 53737 93-02 SPACING SLEEVE 2 5
11 503 85 89-01 STARTER ROPE 1 5
12 53700 84-01 STARTER HANDLE 1 5
13 537 41 16-01 STARTER HOUSING 1 5
14 53737 93-02 SPACING SLEEVE 1 B
15 544 03 86-01 STARTER PULLEY 1 59
16 503 8590-01 RECOIL SPRING 1 2,9
17 503 20 03-16 SCREW IHSCFM M5x16 1
18 53703 41-01 PROTECTIVE PLATE 1
19 503 20 14-12 SCREW IHSCFMO M5x12 1
20 503 21 66-18 SCREW IHSCT 2
21 537 3534-56 LABEL 327LDx 1
22 537 3534-57 LABEL 327RJx 1
23 537 3534-58 LABEL 323Rll 1
24 537 3534-59 LABEL 327Rx 1

1

25 5373534-60 LABEL 327RDx



STARTER

327 RDX, from 2012-01 -

K

327LX LDX, RX, RDX, RJX, 323Rll

STARTER

{tJHusgvama
X-sarias —— 21

327LD

I PN, Ecach il

tJHusqvama
M-series ——— 22

327RJ

L. PN, Ecach il

{#JHusgvama
23

3231

o
< @ >
2 Xp—20
19 9
{tJHusqvarna
X-saeries ——24
327R
PAT. PEND. Etcach i
{tJHusqvarna
X-geries — 25
327RD
PAT. PEND. Etcach i}




STARTER 327 RDX, from 2012-01 -

1 503 87 33-05 BRIDGE 1
2 73531 08-20 E-CLIP 2 1
3 503 87 36-01 SPRING 2 1
4 503 87 35-02 STARTER PAWL 2 1
5 544 07 11-03 STARTER ASSY Captive screws 1
6 503 21 77-25 SCREW IHSCT 1 5)
7 544 03 87-02 DRIVER 1 5
8 544 03 88-02 SPRING 1 5
9 544 16 65-01 STARTER PULLEY ASSY 1 5
11 503 85 89-01 STARTER ROPE 1 5]
12 537 00 84-01 STARTER HANDLE 1 5
13 537 41 16-02 STARTER HOUSING Captive screws 1 5)
15 544 03 86-01 STARTER PULLEY 1 5,9
16 503 8590-01 RECOIL SPRING 1 5,9
17 574 47 70-03 SCREW IHSCFMO Captive screw M5x16 1 5
18 537 03 41-01 PROTECTIVE PLATE 1
19 503 20 14-12 SCREW IHSCFMO M5x12 1
20 503 21 66-18 SCREW IHSCT 2
21 537 3534-56 LABEL 327LDx 1
22 537 35 34-57 LABEL 327RJx 1
23 537 3534-58 LABEL 323Rll 1
24 537 3534-59 LABEL 327Rx 1

1

25 5373534-60 LABEL 327RDx



